
 
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary 

 

@ 15th Sept 2023 subject to change 
 
 

Mon 18 Sep Butterflies blackberry picking 

w/c 18 Sep 
GTS open mornings (Year 5 & 6) - more details to follow 

After school clubs start 

Wed 20 Sep School Trip  

Thu 21 Sep FSU Open Morning 

Mon 25 Sep GTS Open Evening 

W/C 25 Sep Appledore book festival 

Tue 26 Sep No T Club (staff training) 

Tue 3 Oct Parents meetings (Years 1 to 6) 

Wed 4 Oct 
FSU dentist visit 

Dig the castle 

Thu 5 Oct 
School census days – we need as many yr R,1 &2 children as possible to have school dinner please! 
Younger caterpillars parent meetings 

Mon 9 Oct Butterflies trip 

Tue 10 Oct Farmwise (Class2 & 3) – TBC 

Fri 13 Oct Cross Country event 

Thu 19 Oct Butterflies & Older caterpillars parent meetings 

 

 
 
 

Attendance… 
Class average for this week: Butterflies: 100%; Class 1: 92.74%; Class 2: 99.23%; Class 3: 96.63% 

 
School average for this week: 96.89%; this term: 96.64%; this academic year: 96.64% 

 

 

“Notes from the Kitchen” 

 

 

https://www.monkleigh-primary.devon.sch.uk/images/newsletters/2023/230630_-_Notes_from_the_Kitchen.pdf

